Local Area Unemployment Statistics (Not Seasonally Adjusted)
March 2021 Labor Force Data

Labor Force Employed Unemployed Unemployment Rate (%)

Hudson Valley 1,118,900 1,051,500 67,400 6.0
Dutchess County 140,600 132,500 8,100 5.8
East Fishkill Town Ny 13,900 13,200 700 5.2
Poughkeepsie City 13,400 12,300 1,100 8.5
Poughkeepsie Town 21,300 20,000 1,300 6.0
Wappinger Town 14,200 13,300 900 6.0
Orange County 180,700 169,800 11,000 6.1
Middletown City 13,800 12,800 1,000 7.5
Monroe Town 7,600 6,900 600 8.3
New Windsor Town 14,000 13,200 800 5.9
Newburgh City 12,200 11,200 1,100 8.6
Newburgh Town 16,500 15,500 1,100 6.4
Wallkill Town Ny 14,600 13,600 1,000 6.7
Warwick Town 15,400 14,600 800 5.2
Putnam County 49,600 46,900 2,700 5.5
Carmel Town 17,100 16,200 900 5.4
Rockland County 151,700 143,200 8,600 5.6
Clarkstown Town 43,300 41,000 2,300 5.4
Haverstraw Town 19,600 18,000 1,600 8.3
Orangetown Town 23,800 22,600 1,200 5.0
Ramapo Town 57,300 54,400 2,900 5.1
Spring Valley Village 14,600 13,800 900 5.8
Sullivan County 35,100 32,700 2,300 6.7
Ulster County 85,100 79,800 5,300 6.2
Westchester County 476,100 446,700 29,400 6.2
Cortlandt Town 21,200 20,100 1,100 5.4
Eastchester Town 15,900 15,000 900 5.5
Greenburgh Town 47,500 45,100 2,400 5.1
Harrison Village 13,500 12,800 700 5.1
Mamaroneck Town 14,400 13,700 700 5.0

Mount Pleasant Town 22,000 20,700 1,200 5.6



Mount Vernon City
New Rochelle City
Ossining Town

Port Chester Village Ny
Rye Town

White Plains City
Yonkers City

Yorktown Town

33,200
38,600
19,100
16,300
24,600
31,500
95,400
17,800

30,100
35,800
17,900
15,500
23,400
29,900
88,100
16,800

3,100
2,800
1,100

800
1,300
1,600
7,300
1,000

9.4
7.3
6.0
5.0
5.1
4.9
7.6
5.6



