Local Area Unemployment Statistics (Not Seasonally Adjusted) March 2021 Labor Force Data

<u>Labor Force</u> <u>Employed</u> <u>Unemployed</u> <u>Unemployment Rate (%)</u>

Hudson Valley	1,118,900	1,051,500	67,400	6.0
Dutchess County	140,600	132,500	8,100	5.8
East Fishkill Town Ny	13,900	13,200	700	5.2
Poughkeepsie City	13,400	12,300	1,100	8.5
Poughkeepsie Town	21,300	20,000	1,300	6.0
Wappinger Town	14,200	13,300	900	6.0
Orange County	180,700	169,800	11,000	6.1
Middletown City	13,800	12,800	1,000	7.5
Monroe Town	7,600	6,900	600	8.3
New Windsor Town	14,000	13,200	800	5.9
Newburgh City	12,200	11,200	1,100	8.6
Newburgh Town	16,500	15,500	1,100	6.4
Wallkill Town Ny	14,600	13,600	1,000	6.7
Warwick Town	15,400	14,600	800	5.2
Putnam County	49,600	46,900	2,700	5.5
Carmel Town	17,100	16,200	900	5.4
Carrier rown	17,100	10,200	300	5.4
Rockland County	151,700	143,200	8,600	5.6
Clarkstown Town	43,300	41,000	2,300	5.4
Haverstraw Town	19,600	18,000	1,600	8.3
Orangetown Town	23,800	22,600	1,200	5.0
Ramapo Town	57,300	54,400	2,900	5.1
Spring Valley Village	14,600	13,800	900	5.8
Sullivan County	35,100	32,700	2,300	6.7
Ulster County	85,100	79,800	5,300	6.2
Jister County	05,100	13,000	3,300	0.2
Westchester County	476,100	446,700	29,400	6.2
Cortlandt Town	21,200	20,100	1,100	5.4
Eastchester Town	15,900	15,000	900	5.5
Greenburgh Town	47,500	45,100	2,400	5.1
Harrison Village	13,500	12,800	700	5.1
Mamaroneck Town	14,400	13,700	700	5.0
Mount Pleasant Town	22,000	20,700	1,200	5.6

Mount Vernon City	33,200	30,100	3,100	9.4
New Rochelle City	38,600	35,800	2,800	7.3
Ossining Town	19,100	17,900	1,100	6.0
Port Chester Village Ny	16,300	15,500	800	5.0
Rye Town	24,600	23,400	1,300	5.1
White Plains City	31,500	29,900	1,600	4.9
Yonkers City	95,400	88,100	7,300	7.6
Yorktown Town	17,800	16,800	1,000	5.6